ANDREW MARTIN

Raven

This mystifying piece features a majestic raven as its

centrepiece adorned with other natural textures and

subtle patterns which give this artwork a sense of

mystery. Printed onto smooth plexiglass this artwork

has a sleek, glossy finish and is part of our curated

collaboration with Cobra Art.

100cm x 100cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

ACC5510
100 (cm)
100 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

120cm x 120cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

ACC5511
120 (cm)
120 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500

150cm x 150cm Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

ACC5512
150 (cm)
150 (cm)

3 (cm)
Origin
49119100
4911911500



