ANDREW MARTIN





Raven

This mystifying piece features a majestic raven as its centrepiece adorned with other natural textures and subtle patterns which give this artwork a sense of mystery. Printed onto smooth plexiglass this artwork has a sleek, glossy finish and is part of our curated collaboration with Cobra Art.

100cm x 100cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5510
Product Height:	100 (cm)
Product Width:	100 (cm)
Product Depth:	3 (cm)
Collection:	Origin
EU Commodity Code:	49119100
US Commodity Code:	4911911500

120cm x 120cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5511
Product Height:	120 (cm)
Product Width:	120 (cm)
Product Depth:	3 (cm)
Collection:	Origin
EU Commodity Code:	49119100
US Commodity Code:	4911911500

150cm x 150cm Specification

Product Code:	ACC5512
Product Height:	150 (cm)
Product Width:	150 (cm)
Product Depth:	3 (cm)
Collection:	Origin
EU Commodity Code:	49119100
US Commodity Code:	4911911500